
VALLEY VIEW BOYS VARSITY 2023-24

Nov. 16 Thu-Sat Snake Pit Tournament Sharyland ISD Away TBA
Nov. 21 Tue La Feria Away 9th&JV/10:00

Var 11:30pm
Nov. 24 Fri Vanguard Edinburg Home Var 10:30am
Nov.30-Dec 2 Th-Sat Hidalgo Tournament Away TBA
Dec.4 Mon Hidalgo Home 6:30
Dec. 7-9 Thu-Sat La Feria Tournament Away TBA
Dec 12 Tue *PSJA Southwest Home 7:30
Dec. 15 Fri *Edinburg Vela Away 7:30
Dec. 19 Tue *Sharyland Home 7:30
Dec. 22 Fri *McAllen Memorial Home 7:30
Dec. 29 Fri *McAllen Nikki Rowe Away 1:30pm
Jan. 2 Tue *PSJA North Home 7:30
Jan. 5 Fri *McAllen High Away 7:30
Jan. 9 Tue *Sharyland Pioneer Away 7:30
Jan. 12 Fri *PSJA Memorial Home 7:30
Jan. 16 Tue *PSJA Southwest Away 7:30
Jan. 19 Fri *Edinburg Vela Home 7:30
Jan. 23 Tue *Sharyland Away 7:30
Jan. 26 Fri *McAllen Memorial Away 7:30
Jan. 30 Tue *McAllen Nikki Rowe Home 7:30
Feb. 2 Fri *PSJA North Away 7:30
Feb. 6 Tue *McAllen High Home 7:30
Feb. 9 Fri *Sharyland Pioneer Home 7:30
Feb. 13 Tue *PSJA Memorial Away 7:30
Feb. 19/20 Mon/Tues Bi-District Championships TBA TBA
Feb. 22-24 Thu-Sat Area Championships TBA TBA
Feb. 26/27 Mon/Tue Regional Quarter Finals TBA TBA
Mar 2&3 Fri & Sat Regional Tournament San Antonio TBA

North East ISD
Mar. 8-10 Thu-Sat State Tournament San Antonio TBA

Alamodome

Superintendent: Dr. Sylvia Ibarra
Athletic Coordinator: Genaro Cantu
VVHS Principal: Jesus Garza
VVECC Principal: Thelma Samaniego
Coaches: Amos Salas

Jose Ponce



VV BOYS Fr. Dark & JV Dark 2023-24

Fr Dk/ JV Dk
Nov. 13 Mon Sharyland Home 6:00 / 7:00
Nov. 18 Sat. McAllen Memorial Home 9:00 / 10:00
Nov. 21 Tue La Feria Away FR Dark 10:00

JV Dark 10:00
Nov. 24 Fri Vanguard Edinburg Home 9:00am
Nov. 27 Mon. PSJA North Home 6:00 / 7:00
Dec. 2 Sat. McAllen High Away 9:00 / 10:00
Dec. 4 Mon Hidalgo Home Fr Dark 5:00

JV Darkt 5:00
Dec 11 Mon *PSJA Southwest Away 6:00 / 7:00
Dec. 16 Sat *Edinburg Vela Home 9:00 / 10:00
Dec. 18 Mon *Sharyland Away 6:00 / 7:00
Dec. 22 Fri *McAllen Memorial Away 1:30 / 3:00
Dec. 29 Fri *McAllen Nikki Rowe Away 1:30 /
Jan. 2 Tue *PSJA North Home 6:00 / 7:00 @ Old Gym ??
Jan. 6 Sat *McAllen High Away 9:00 / 10:00
Jan. 8 Mon *Sharyland Pioneer Home 6:00 / 7:00
Jan. 13 Sat *PSJA Memorial Away 9:00 / 10:00
Jan. 15 Mon *PSJA Southwest Home 6:00 / 7:00
Jan. 20 Sat *Edinburg Vela Away 9:00 / 10:00
Jan. 22 Mon *Sharyland Home 6:00 / 7:00
Jan. 27 Sat *McAllen Memorial Home 9:00 / 10:00 @ ECC
Jan. 29 Mon *McAllen Nikki Rowe Away 6:00 / 7:00
Feb. 3 Sat *PSJA North Home 9:00 / 10:00
Feb. 5 Mon *McAllen High Away 6:00 / 7:00
Feb. 10 Sat *Sharyland Pioneer Home 9:00 / 10:00
Feb. 12 Mon *PSJA Memorial Away 6:00 / 7:00

Superintendent: Dr. Sylvia Ibarra
Athletic Coordinator: Genaro Cantu
VVHS Principal: Jesus Garza
VVECC Principal: Thelma Samaniego
Coaches: Angel Garcia

Eduardo Mancha


